You May Be Also Be interested
In:
P1100SCMCLRP Related keyword More
P1100SCMCLRP IAR Systems Software
Inc
P1100SCMCLRP
Contact us:Info@YIC-Electronics.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2023 YIC-Electronics.com - YIC International Co., Limited
P1100SCMCLRP Details PDF
P1100SCMCLRP
Manufacturer Part Number: P1100SCMCLRP
Manufacturer/Brand: IAR Systems Software Inc
Part of Description: SIDAC MC UNI 90V 400A DO-214AA
Datasheets:
1.P1100SCMCLRP.pdf
2.P1100SCMCLRP.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 2842 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number P1100SCMCLRP
Manufacturer IAR Systems Software Inc
Description SIDAC MC UNI 90V 400A DO-214AA
Category Circuit Protection > TVS - Thyristors
Part Status 2842 pcs Stock
Voltage - On State 1
Voltage - Off State 130V
Varistor Voltage (Min) 5V
Tolerance 70pF
Series SIDACtor®
RoHS Status Tape & Reel (TR)
Power - Peak Pulse 100A
Polarization DO-214AA, SMB
Number of Elements 150mA
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Manufacturer Part Number P1100SCMCLRP
Description SIDAC MC UNI 90V 400A DO-214AA
Current - Peak Pulse (8/20µs) 90V
Current - Hold (Ih) 400A
P1100SCMCRP
Littelfuse Inc.
SIDAC MICROCAP BI 90V 400A
DO214
P1100SDL
LITTELF
P1100SDL LITTELF
P1100SCL
LITTELF
P1100SCL LITTELF
P1100SCLRP
Littelfuse Inc.
SIDACTOR UNI 90V 400A DO-
214AA
P1100SCMC
Littelfuse Inc.
SIDAC MC BI 90V 400A DO-
214AA
P1100SD
Littelfuse Inc.
SIDAC BIDIR 90V 1000A DO-
214AA
P1100SCRP
Littelfuse Inc.
SIDACTOR BIDIR 90V 400A DO-
214AA
P1100SCMCL
LITTELFUSE
P1100SCMCL LITTELFUSE